(Excerpt from Owner's Manual)
3-2 RECOMMENDED INSPECTION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE
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Odometer Reading (KM)

800

2,500

5000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

35,000

45,000

Cost to Customer

$285*

$285

$385

$285

$385

$285

$385

$385

$385

Engine QOil

Qil Filter

Oil Screen

Oil lines and brake lines

Air cleaner
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Check tire pressure and inspect
tread

Drive Chain

Primary Chain

Primary Lubricant

Brake Pads and Disc

Brake Fluid

Lights and Horn

Clutch Adjustment

Fuel Valve, Lines & Fittings
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Qil lines & fittings

Front Brake & Clutch Levers

All Fasteners

Tire Pressure/Damage

Engine Idle

Throttle Operation

Electrical Switches

Ignition Timing
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Spark Plugs

Transmission Lubricant

Engine Mounts

Tightness on critical fasteners

Battery connections
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Sealed Bearings

Front Fork QOil

Road Testing
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Key: I = Inspect if necessary L = Lubricate R = Replace T = Tighten to proper torque S = Service X = Perform

* First 800km service paid by Havoc Motorcycles. Dealer/ASC to invoice Havoc Motorcycles directly.







