

(Excerpt from Owner's Manual)

3-2 RECOMMENDED INSPECTION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE

Odometer Reading (KM)	800	2,500	5000	10,000	15,000	20,000	25,000	30,000	35,000	40,000	45,000
Cost to Customer	\$285*	\$285	\$385	\$285	\$385	\$285	\$385	\$285	\$385	\$285	\$385
Engine Oil	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
Oil Filter	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
Oil Screen	I	-	I	-	I	-	I	-	ı	-	I
Oil lines and brake lines	I		I	I	I		I	I	ı	I	I
Air cleaner	I		S	I	S	I	S	I	S	ı	I
Check tire pressure and inspect tread	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	1	I
Drive Chain	ı	I	I	I	I	1	I	I	- 1	ı	I
Primary Chain	I		I	I	I	1	I	I	I	I	ı
Primary Lubricant	R	-	R	-	R	-	R	-	R	-	R
Brake Pads and Disc	I		I	I	I	ı	I	I	I	ı	ı
Brake Fluid	I		R	I	R		R	I	R	I	R
Lights and Horn	I		I	I	I		I	I	ı	I	I
Clutch Adjustment	I		I	I	I		I	I	ı	I	I
Fuel Valve, Lines & Fittings	I		I	I	1	I	I	I	ı	ı	I
Oil lines & fittings											
Front Brake & Clutch Levers	L	-	L	-	L	-	L	-	L	-	L
All Fasteners	Т	-	Т	-	Т	-	Т	-	Т	-	Т
Tire Pressure/Damage	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	ı	l
Engine Idle	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	ı	l
Throttle Operation	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	ı	l
Electrical Switches	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	ı	l
Ignition Timing	I	-	I	-	I	-	I	-	I	-	l
Spark Plugs	-	-	I	-	R	-	I	-	R	-	
Transmission Lubricant	R		R	I	R	I	R	I	R	I	R
Engine Mounts	I	ı	I	-	I	-	I	-	I	-	I
Tightness on critical fasteners			I	-	I	ı	I	1	I	-	
Battery connections			L	-	L	ı	L	1	L	-	
Sealed Bearings	-	-	-	-	-	R	-	-	-	-	R
Front Fork Oil	-	-	-	-	-	R	-	-	-	-	R
Road Testing	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х

Key:

I = Inspect if necessary L = Lubricate R = Replace T = Tighten to proper torque S = Service X = Perform * First 800km service paid by Havoc Motorcycles. Dealer/ASC to invoice Havoc Motorcycles directly.

